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

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1249 E 11TH AVENUE

V5T 2G4

R2214305 $1,550,000

125
3,125.00

25.00
2
1
1
0

1910
107
RT-5
$4,184.48

2 0

1 1

1 BLOCK 3 BLOCKS

PL VAP2697 LT 13 BLK 159 DL 264A LD 36

013-546-635

10'
14'
20'
5'
14'
10'
15'
12'

20'
20'
20'
5'
20'
12'
30'
15'

930
400
0

630
1,960

0
1,960

31

Very unique high end workmanship and materials. Unfinished and partly restored character house on the outside. Mostly new on the inside. Amazing
mechanics include  12 zone hot water heating and so much more. Must be seen to appreciate the workmanship completed to date. Lack of electrical
light fixtures so daytime showing preferred please. Open Sunday October 29th 2-4pm.
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3

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 2

2017

Sutton Grp-West Coast (Brdwy)

$1,550,000

Virtual Tour URL

Mount Pleasant VE

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes
No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Living Room
Eating Area
Foyer
Bedroom
Bedroom
Workshop
Laundry

Main No

No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Hot Water, Natural Gas, Other

Other

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Lane
Garage; Single

Other

Concrete, Hardwood, Tile

Garden, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Greenbelt, Lane Access
Windows - Thermo

Partly Finished

Asphalt

11/17/2017 09:44 AM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active


